CLUB LOUNGE

Specifically designed for apartment living, the medium height Club provides generous
seat depth and width without overpowering any space. Available as a chair and settee in
multiple widths, the Club can be covered in either fabric or leather. When upholstered in
leather the standard saddle trim stitching uses a matching colour to add strength and
character. However a contrast stitching colour can be requested to create a look all your
own. Club has fixed seats
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DIMENSIONS (CM)
Chair

2 Seater

2.5 Seater

3 Seater

Seat height

WIDTH
92
146
187
206

DEPTH
88
88
88
88
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The company reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

HEIGHT
83
83
83
83
48
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